
First Name Last Name UW Email 

Year of Study 
(As of Fall 
2020) Program Group 

Tailai Wang tailai.wang@uwaterloo.ca 2 BBA/BCS 1 

Aline Ruiz Campos aruizcam@uwaterloo.ca 5 BBA/BMath 1 

Goziem Abuah cabuah@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 1 

James Ah Yong jahyong@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 1 

Michael Mityushkin mmityush@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 1 

Ezekiel Abrahams e6abraha@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 1 

Wesley Robertson w3robert@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 1 

Tanitoluwa Agboola t3agbool@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 1 

Aksan Puvanendran apuvanen@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 1 

Linsi Zhong l33zhong@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 1 

Kira Han k42han@uwaterloo.ca 2 BBA/BMath 2 

Keaton Bertrand khjbertr@uwaterloo.ca 5 BBA/BMath 2 

Uma Sisira Akella usakella@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 2 

Joshua Caiata jcaiata@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 2 

Advay Mohindra amohindr@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 2 

Seunghun Baek s22baek@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 2 

Sanjana Rudraraju srudrara@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 2 

Mohit Aneel maneel@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 2 

Shirley QIU z45qiu@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 2 

Jackie Zhou j422zhou@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 2 

Rachel Clark r8clark@uwaterloo.ca 2 BBA/BMath 3 

Kitty Su qysu@uwaterloo.ca 5 BBA/BCS 3 

Mannan Arora m43arora@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 3 

Stephen Cao s73cao@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 3 

Amy Li x2268li@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 3 

Michael Blair m8blair@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 3 

Hyunji Ryoo h4ryoo@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 3 

Alexander Arazyan aarazyan@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 3 

Muhammad Rabee mrabee@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 3 

Nathan Zhou y749zhou@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 3 

Jason Amri jamri@uwaterloo.ca 2 BBA/BCS 4 

Jeian Simbahon javsimba@uwaterloo.ca 5 BBA/BMath 4 

Artem Badianov abadiano@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 4 

Leo Chai l5chai@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 4 

Samin Sharar Nafi snafi@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 4 

Michael Blanco mhblanco@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 4 

Ryan Salis rsalis@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 4 

Katherine Aryawan kaaryawa@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 4 

Mukund Rana mk3rana@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 4 

Mingzi Zou w9zou@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 4 

Kyle Chang k25chang@uwaterloo.ca 2 BBA/BMath 5 

Yatin Kapur ykapur@uwaterloo.ca 5 BBA/BCS 5 

Brisseika Beltran bbeltran@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 5 

Sydnie Chau s23chau@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 5 

Jaskomal Natt jnatt@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 5 

Yongcen Zhou y692zhou@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 5 

Nestor Carreno-Molina ncarreno@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 5 

Kritika Sharma k95sharm@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 5 

Sahir Bandali s3bandal@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 5 

Charlie Reist creist@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 5 



SungMin Kim sm27kim@uwaterloo.ca 2 BBA/BCS 6 

Dragos Cada dgcada@uwaterloo.ca 5 BBA/BMath 6 

Thomas Bentinck tbentinc@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 6 

Shakiran Sathiyanathan s22sathi@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 6 

Hardik Chaudhary h24chaud@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 6 

Aditya Nayak a8nayak@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 6 

Marcus Chin mrchin@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 6 

Benjamin Slutsky baslutsk@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 6 

Sabrina Berbari sberbari@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 6 

Angi Ren a6ren@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 6 

Hani Ly H3ly@uwaterloo.ca 2 BBA/BCS 7 

Jawad Khandoker jmskhand@uwaterloo.ca 5 BBA/BMath 7 

Ahmed Bilal a9bilal@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 7 

Harish Selvakamalan hselvaka@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 7 

Arthur Chen a267chen@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 7 

Julie Ngo j33ngo@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 7 

Marco Commisso m3commis@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 7 

Luke So l2so@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 7 

Karen Cao k34cao@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 7 

Gordon Ruan gsruan@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 7 

Jessica Li j2375li@uwaterloo.ca 2 BBA/BMath 8 

Arri Ye atlye@uwaterloo.ca 5 BBA/BCS 8 

Sikun Chen s753chen@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 8 

Kabeelan Sivamanoharan ksivaman@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 8 

David Chen d296chen@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 8 

Sharan Patel s446pate@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 8 

Nathan D'Costa   1 BUSMATH 8 

Lazar Stojanovic lstojano@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 8 

Shuyang Henry Cao s72cao@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 8 

Rafael Yiuhung Seim Mui ryseimmu@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 8 

Alice Li ky24li@uwaterloo.ca 2 BBA/BCS 9 

Jeff Chiu j37chiu@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 9 

Shaan Toor s23toor@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 9 

Kailey Chen k383chen@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 9 

Shubh Patel s464pate@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 9 

Preet Desai pb2desai@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 9 

Ahmer Syed a76syed@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 9 

Cherish Chen c522chen@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 9 

Devak Shah d66shah@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 9 

Sameer Pujji spujji@uwaterloo.ca 2 BBA/BCS 10 

Elizabeth Hocking eahockin@uwaterloo.ca 5 BBA/BMath 10 

Adrian Chung a63chung@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 10 

Umer Umer m6umer@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 10 

Celine Chung c49chung@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 10 

Dennis Peng d24peng@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 10 

Patty Deschenes pdeschen@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 10 

Bianca Tu b3tu@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 10 

Zizhi Chen z696chen@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 10 

Rajvi Shah r74shah@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 10 

Runqing Gao r56gao@uwaterloo.ca 2 BBA/BMath 11 

Dillion Verma dverma@uwaterloo.ca 5 BBA/BCS 11 

Tyler Ehgoetz tehgoetz@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 11 

Thenu Velvelicham tvelveli@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 11 



Rona Fang r35fang@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 11 

Nicholas Roman nroman@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 11 

Yiming Ding y294ding@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 11 

Jessica Tupheld jtupheld@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 11 

Sophie Crane s4crane@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 11 

Ariel Sheynzon asheynzo@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 11 

Anupriyam Ranjit aranjit@uwaterloo.ca 2 BBA/BCS 12 

Megan Lim majlim@uwaterloo.ca 4 BBA/BMath 12 

Omar Elserwi oelserwi@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 12 

Thomas Verth tverth@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 12 

Vipul Girish Kumar vgirishk@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 12 

Moe Sabbaghi m5sabbag@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 12 

Yixin Fan y249fan@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 12 

Matthew Varriale mvarrial@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 12 

Christian Domingues c2doming@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 12 

Tiffany Shi w63shi@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 12 

Sam Li Sam.li1@uwaterloo.ca 2 BBA/BCS 13 

Chenxi (April) Guo c59guo@uwaterloo.ca 4 BBA/BMath 13 

Cindy Er cer@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 13 

Jasmine Wahrhaftig jwahrhaf@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 13 

Andrei Gliga agliga@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 13 

Sohom Saha s52saha@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 13 

Jessica Fauteux j2fauteu@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 13 

Chaochuan Wang c694wang@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 13 

Jeffrey Draper jdraper@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 13 

Japmeet Singh j374sing@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 13 

Jennifer Tsang J33tsang@uwaterloo.ca 2 BBA/BMath 14 

Narayan Gupta n36gupta@uwaterloo.ca 5 BBA/BCS 14 

Justin Fan j78fan@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 14 

Moneta Wang y3825wan@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 14 

Cindy Gu c38gu@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 14 

Ashish Selvaraj a23selva@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 14 

Geunhyeong Go g4go@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 14 

Xinyu Wang   1 BUSMATH 14 

Adam Eldridge aeldridg@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 14 

Yunhu So y2so@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 14 

Sarah  Cobean scobean@uwaterloo.ca 2 BBA/BMath 15 

Christopher DeGuzman csdeguzm@uwaterloo.ca 4 BBA/BCS 15 

Jonathan Gagnon j23gagno@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 15 

Edward Xu e36xu@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 15 

Aadar Gupta a362gupt@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 15 

Ayush Shah a248shah@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 15 

Hayley Groen   1 BUSMATH 15 

Thea Wilton tcwilton@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 15 

Katelyn Fiolleau kfiollea@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 15 

Gabriel St-Aubin gstaubin@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 15 

Gillian Trasuk gtrasuk@uwaterloo.ca 2 BBA/BMath 16 

YuZhen Li y2435li@uwaterloo.ca 4 BBA/BCS 16 

Sreekanth Ghatti svghatti@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 16 

Scarlett Xue y75xue@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 16 

UMANG GUPTA usgupta@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 16 

Neel Shah n79shah@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 16 

Lukas Gunja lgunja@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 16 



Lei Wu l99wu@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 16 

Leighton Friesen lfriesen@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 16 

Jack Stevenson j29steve@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 16 

Adil Kapadia a3kapadi@uwaterloo.ca 2 BBA/BCS 17 

Austin Zhang austin.zhang@uwaterloo.ca 4 BBA/BMath 17 

Jake Goodman j3goodma@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 17 

Michael Ye m49ye@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 17 

Jerry Hu j347hu@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 17 

Raffay Shahid mrshahid@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 17 

Patrick Haley phaley@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 17 

Bella Xie j85xie@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 17 

Ajay Groves atgroves@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 17 

Yiping Sun y599sun@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 17 

Zhao Gui z2gui@uwaterloo.ca 2 BBA/BCS 18 

Wenjin  Luo w37luo@uwaterloo.ca 4 BBA/BMath 18 

Sabina Gorbachev sgorbach@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 18 

Richard Yuan kqyuan@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 18 

Richard Hua r8hua@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 18 

Mica Shatil mshatil@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 18 

Jiayi He jy3he@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 18 

Yung-Chi Yang y859yang@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 18 

Michelle Gu m35gu@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 18 

Connor Sunderland c2sunder@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 18 

Wen Zhang wh3zhang@uwaterloo.ca 2 BBA/BCS 19 

Rohan Dey d2dey@uwaterloo.ca 4 BBA/BMath 19 

Abyan Haq a9haq@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 19 

Tianyi Zhan t23zhan@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 19 

Ayaan Hussain a89hussa@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 19 

Rebecca Siu r5siu@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 19 

Nicole Humphries   1 BUSMATH 19 

Jason Yin j67yin@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 19 

Maggie Han m53han@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 19 

Aaran Suthakar a2suthak@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 19 

Aatman Shah a233shah@uwaterloo.ca 2 BBA/BCS 20 

Bryan Yu bzyu@uwaterloo.ca 4 BBA/BMath 20 

Andrei Hirdea ahirdea@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 20 

Annie Zhang a89zhang@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 20 

Shahrzad Islami sislami@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 20 

Thenuka Sivagnanakurukkal t3sivagn@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 20 

Ben Jesseau bjesseau@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 20 

Jinglong Yu j463yu@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 20 

Peilu Han p23han@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 20 

Jack Tee jtee@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 20 

Hong Yi Chen hy6chen@uwaterloo.ca 2 BBA/BCS 21 

Mehul Chaudhary m29chaud@uwaterloo.ca 4 BBA/BMath 21 

Kyle Hirschfeld khirschf@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 21 

Azan Zulfiqar a7zulfiq@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 21 

Ria Jayaram r5jayara@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 21 

Louis Song m62song@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 21 

Sophia Jones s38jones@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 21 

Elaine Zhao yl6zhao@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 21 

Humayoun Hanif h6hanif@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 21 

Aika Tsoi a6tsoi@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 21 



Justin Zhang j2234zha@uwaterloo.ca  2 BBA/BMath 22 

Priyang Mohta psmohta@uwaterloo.ca 4 BBA/BCS 22 

Yingxuan Hu y472hu@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 22 

Zelong Jiang z268jian@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 22 

Cole Stanley c2stanle@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 22 

Chloe Kang s74kang@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 22 

Bradley Herrera Contreras b2herrer@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 22 

Linda Li x2262li@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 22 

Martin Ukhanov m2ukhano@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 22 

Elias Awad e3awad@uwaterloo.ca 2 BBA/BCS 23 

Menghan  Han m84sun@uwaterloo.ca 4 BBA/BMath 23 

Kenson Hui k7hui@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 23 

Mei Jin mtjin@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 23 

Armeen Talwandi atalwand@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 23 

Aidan Ko a24ko@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 23 

Megan Ho m55ho@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 23 

Qinwei Li q393li@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 23 

Trisha Van Eyk tvaneyk@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 23 

Allison Sutherland a8suther@uwaterloo.ca 2 BBA/BMath 24 

Gan Wang g83wang@uwaterloo.ca 4 BBA/BCS 24 

Joey Johnson j76johns@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 24 

Shaili Kadakia s3kadaki@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 24 

Ananya Vishwanath avishwan@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 24 

Jessie Lai j65lai@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 24 

Stella Hong s77hong@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 24 

Sidney Li s832li@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 24 

Elysia Wang e59wang@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 24 

Amal Lakhani a27lakha@uwaterloo.ca 2 BBA/BMath 25 

Siddharth Garg s38garg@edu.uwaterloo.ca 4 BBA/BCS 25 

Mikhail Karmali mkarmali@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 25 

Harit Kapadia h3kapadi@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 25 

Jason Vong j6vong@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 25 

Chenrui Li c622li@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 25 

Jerry Hou jy3hou@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 25 

Jin Liang jh22lian@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 25 

Jason Wang z2553wan@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 25 

Julia Liu j866liu@uwaterloo.ca 2 BBA/BCS 26 

Ruby Tang ruby.tang@uwaterloo.ca 4 BBA/BMath 26 

Huzaifa Khan hekhan@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 26 

Sid Kaul s9kaul@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 26 

Eric Wang e65wang@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 26 

Iris Li i23li@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 26 

Chuhan Huang c287huan@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 26 

Kathy Lin x255lin@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 26 

Yvonne Wang y3827wan@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 26 

Don Kim d337kim@uwaterloo.ca 2 BBA/BMath 27 

Natasha  Kasunic  ntgkasun@uwaterloo.ca 4 BBA/BCS 27 

Jeffery Le j52le@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 27 

Jason Kelly j35kelly@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 27 

Kevin Wang k392wang@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 27 

Nathaniel Martin n28marti@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 27 

Vaibhav Jain v35jain@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 27 

Nicholas Lin n36lin@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 27 



Chenfei Wu c322wu@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 27 

Namandeep Kaur Deol nk5deol@uwaterloo.ca 2 BBA/BCS 28 

Lauren(Yuzhou)  Liao y47liao@uwaterloo.ca 4 BBA/BMath 28 

Feiyang Li f89li@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 28 

Ibrahim Khan i67khan@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 28 

Tiffany Wang t459wang@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 28 

Olivia Martin o4martin@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 28 

Boris Jancic bjancic@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 28 

Victoria Lin v8lin@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 28 

LINGZHU WU l98wu@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 28 

Zetong Ding z48ding@uwaterloo.ca 2 BBA/BMath 29 

Jafer Haider sj2haide@uwaterloo.ca 4 BBA/BCS 29 

Alexander Loutchenok aloutche@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 29 

William Kourlas wkourlas@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 29 

Michael Wieszczek mwieszcz@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 29 

Ainsley May a3may@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 29 

Jen Jang e3jang@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 29 

Eric Liu e59liu@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 29 

Cindy Xu l287xu@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 29 

Kaiya Daly k2daly@uwaterloo.ca 2 BBA/BMath 30 

Madison Greenough mrgreeno@uwaterloo.ca 4 BBA/BMath 30 

Paul Mancion pmancion@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 30 

Saniya Kulkarni s27kulka@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 30 

Brittany Wong b69wong@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 30 

Liam McKelvey lmckelve@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 30 

Haresh Jayakumar h2jayaku@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 30 

Karen Liu khlliu@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 30 

Ming Yun Michelle Yan mymyan@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 30 

Shiyu Wang s827wang@uwaterloo.ca 2 BBA/BMath 31 

Patricia Mielnik pmielnik@uwaterloo.ca 4 BBA/BCS 31 

Aadhavan Mani a5mani@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 31 

Dian Shanuka Kurukulasuriya dskuruku@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 31 

Tabitha Wong t57wong@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 31 

Sandra Miao z24miao@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 31 

Aliard Jerome a2jerome@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 31 

Stone Luo s73luo@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 31 

Edward Yang e38yang@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 31 

Daniel Weintraub Dweintra@uwaterloo.ca 3 BBA/BCS 32 

Albert Liu A93liu@uwaterloo.ca 4 BBA/BMath 32 

Jason Xiong j42xiong@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 32 

Ryan Miller   1 BUSMATH 32 

Yuhao Jia y72jia@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 32 

Jonathan Lysenko jlysenko@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 32 

Shirley Yang j584yang@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 32 

Steven Xu grxu@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 32 

Aviral Makkar A6makkar@uwaterloo.ca 3 BBA/BCS 33 

Vinay  Tripathi  Vktripat@uwaterloo.ca 4 BBA/BMath 33 

Qianli Nie q6nie@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 33 

Mabel Kwok m23kwok@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 33 

Arist Xu t242xu@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 33 

Kevin Modi k4modi@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 33 

Julie Jin s75jin@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 33 

Nicole Mathis nmathis@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 33 



Chun Ye c42ye@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 33 

Dasni Samarasena dasni.samarasena@uwaterloo.ca 3 BBA/BMath 34 

Jessica Song j94song@uwaterloo.ca 4 BBA/BCS 34 

Caleb Oravecz coravecz@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 34 

Ivan Kwong i2kwong@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 34 

Gavin Xu g58xu@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 34 

Ajay Monga a3monga@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 34 

Aryan Khan a527khan@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 34 

Grace McNutt gmcnutt@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 34 

Ivy Yu i5yu@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 34 

Rohit Dabke rsdabke@uwaterloo.ca 3 BBA/BMath 35 

Elizabeth Tatar ejtatar@uwaterloo.ca 4 BBA/BCS 35 

Neha Padala spadala@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 35 

Nick Lee n65lee@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 35 

Molly Xu y637xu@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 35 

Alex Nagy a5nagy@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 35 

Ted Kim t88kim@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 35 

Shailey Mehta s67mehta@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 35 

Jimmy Zhan j36zhan@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 35 

David Movsisyan dmovsisy@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 36 

Oliver Neish oneish@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 36 

Nicole Nowicki n2nowick@uwaterloo.ca 5 BBA/BCS 36 

Kyle Kennery kwkenner@uwaterloo.ca 3 BBA/BMath 36 

Betty Qin z42qin@uwaterloo.ca 4 BBA/BMath 36 

Eric Qiu z46qiu@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 36 

NIHARIKA 
PRASHANT KUTE npkute@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 36 

Darren Nam yh3nam@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 36 

Rei Kondo r2kondo@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 36 

Imaad Mian i5mian@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 36 

Annie Zhang a266zhan@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 36 

Ishani  Sootha Isootha@uwaterloo.ca 3 BBA/BCS 37 

Andrew Aling apaling@edu.uwaterloo.ca 4 BBA/BMath 37 

Sean Reeves smreeves@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 37 

Felix Li f93li@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 37 

Joshua Ye j96ye@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 37 

Jimmy Nguyen j262nguy@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 37 

Bo Kong b8kong@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 37 

Samuel Minkov-Temis sminkovt@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 37 

Rachel Zhang j2342zha@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 37 

Dipal Doshi d2doshi@uwaterloo.ca 3 BBA/BMath 38 

John Derraugh jaderrau@uwaterloo.ca 4 BBA/BMath 38 

Abdullah Sahi a5sahi@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 38 

Grace Li g249li@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 38 

Wyett Zeng w33zeng@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 38 

Adi Paluskar a2palusk@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 38 

Siya Lai sy6lai@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 38 

Ahmed Mohamed aaemoham@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 38 

Tom Zhang j2292zha@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 38 

Sanjani  Mithani  smithani@uwaterloo.ca  3 BBA/BCS 39 

Marko Romic mromic@uwaterloo.ca 3 BBA/BMath 39 

Manvir Sahi m4sahi@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 39 

Roy Li r397li@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 39 



Alex Zhang xc22zhan@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 39 

Sylvia Peng h36peng@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 39 

Jiahui Lan j23lan@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 39 

Marco Morriello m2morrie@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 39 

Yining Zhang y3485zha@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 39 

Branden Douangprachanh bdouangp@uwaterloo.ca 3 BBA/BMath 40 

Daria Terpstra dhterpst@uwaterloo.ca 3 BBA/BMath 40 

Abel Salau asalau@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 40 

Charles Liu c597liu@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 40 

Jenn Zhang j2348zha@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 40 

Neevatha Punitharajah npunitha@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 40 

Luxsa Laventhiran llaventh@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 40 

Sadequa Nusrat snusrat@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 40 

Rebecca Zhao y688zhao@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 40 

Napassorn Chanprasit Nchanpra@uwaterloo.ca 3 BBA/BMath 41 

Mylissa Tom matom@uwaterloo.ca 3 BBA/BMath 41 

Ayman Samsudeen asamsude@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 41 

Mabel Luo m49luo@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 41 

Wendy Zhang y3447zha@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 41 

Ashley Punzalan apunzala@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 41 

Maya Le male@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 41 

Peter Peng y247peng@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 41 

Winnie Zhao w258zhao@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 41 

Brendan Kelly-Ruetz Bjkellyr@uwaterloo.ca 5 BBA/BMath 42 

Simrah Ishtiaq s2ishtia@uwaterloo.ca 3 BBA/BMath 42 

Shiv Saraswat ssaraswa@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSH 42 

Tanishq Maheshwari tmaheshw@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 42 

Judy Zheng yx6zheng@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSCSHC 42 

Denver Reitsma dreitsma@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATH 42 

Jason Li j2485li@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 42 

Sahil Pradhan s7pradha@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 42 

Serena Zheng s92zheng@uwaterloo.ca 1 BUSMATHC 42 

 


